Subsea connectors and cable assemblies
Dry-mate and wet-mate Burton™ subsea connectors
Commercial and military subsea connectors and cable assemblies
Eaton’s 40-year track record of uncompromised reliability in
subsea-connectivity applications includes Burton™ standard
and custom solutions. This extensive commercial and military
program heritage includes:
 • Remotely and autonomously operated vehicles and

15EATON Subsea Connectors
Ordering information – Ethernet and 600V-rated subsea solutions
  Ordering information - Part numbering system
55 01 – 2420 – 0004
Solution code (tables below)
Cable or pigtail length (feet)
• Leave blank when ordering attachable connectors
• See tables below for Ethernet and PBOF codes
Shell size and contact arrangements designator (drawings on pages 17 - 20)
55 = Pins in receptacles, sockets in plugs
66 = Sockets in receptacles, pins in plugs
Type Configuration Solution Code
Factory
overmolded
cables
In-line plugs 01
In-line receptacles 02
Right-angle plugs R1
Right-angle receptacles R2
Flange/bulkhead
receptacles
Flange mount 06
Bulkhead mount 07
Dummy plugs and
receptacles
Specify 01 or 02 code with “0000” cable length
Ethernet / Power
Configurations Connector Style Shell Size Number Contacts Part Numbers (XXX = Cable Length)
Ethernet and power
Bulkhead receptacles
20 13 5507-2013-EXXX
20 21 5507-2021-EXXX
Flange mount receptacles
20 13 5506-2013-EXXX
20 21 5506-2021-EXXX
Ethernet only
Bulkhead receptacles 15 8 5507-1508-EXXX
Flange mount receptacles 15 8 5506-1508-EXXX
Single ended plug/cable 15 8 5501-1508-EXXX
Contact Eaton to discuss application-specific Ethernet solutions including double-ended cables.
Type Configuration Solution Code
Attachables for
customer overmolding
In-line plugs A1
In-line receptacles A2
Pressure Balanced Oil
Filled (PBOF) for customer
attachment*
In-line plugs P1
In-line receptacles P2
Right-angle – specify P1 or P2 code with
“RA00” cable length
*JIC fittings are available to facilitate the use of hydraulic hose instead of clear tubing. Contact Eaton
for additional information.
Eaton’s overmolding capabilities
include neoprene, polyurethane
and NAVSEA-PRO-20
16 EATON Subsea Connectors
Contact arrangements – dry-mate 5500 subsea connectors
Face view of pin connectors shown, insert arrangement designators are followed by contact sizes and suggested wire gauges
123
45
78
6
123
4
6
5
12
3 4
12
3

20 EATON Subsea Connectors
Ordering information – high voltage, dry-mate subsea connectors
  Ordering information - Part numbering system
55 12 – 2420 – 0004
Solution code (tables below)
Cable or pigtail length (feet)
Leave blank when ordering attachable connectors
Shell size and contact arrangements designator (drawings on pages 22 - 23)
55 = Pins in receptacles, sockets in plugs
66 = Sockets in receptacles, pins in plugs
Type Configuration Solution Code*
Factory overmolded
cables
In-line plugs X1
In-line receptacles X2
Right-angle plugs XR
Flange/bulkhead
receptacles
Flange-mount X6
Bulkhead mount X7
*Please refer to the contact-arrangement drawings on the next two pages to determine
  voltage-rating availability
Part number Type Configuration
5551-4803-XXXX In-line overmolded plug
Three contacts; rated for 220A5556-4803-XXXX Flange-mount receptacle
5552-4803-0000 Dummy receptacle
5551-4806-XXXX In-line overmolded plug
Six contacts; #2 AWG and #6
AWG pigtails5556-4806-XXXX Flange-mount receptacle
5552-4806-0000 Dummy receptacle
Type Configuration Solution Code*
Attachables for
customer overmolding**
In-line plugs XA
Pressure balanced oil
filled attachables**
In-line plugs XP
Dummy plugs and
receptacles
Specify X1 or X2 in-line cable code with
“0000” cable length
**Specify “0000” cable length when ordering attachables
Shell size 48 subsea connectors – 5000V ratings
Contact Eaton to discuss application-specific configurations not listed below
Solution code X values: 1 = 1000V, 2 = 2000V, 3 = 3000V, 5 = 5000V
Shell size 48 solutions are available with 5000V,
220A ratings. Contact Eaton to discuss Pressure
Balanced Oil Filled (PBOF) configurations.
21EATON Subsea Connectors
Contact arrangements – high voltage 5500 subsea connectors
Face view of pin connectors shown, insert arrangement designators are followed by contact sizes and suggested wire gauges
13
24
12
3
12
3
12
3
1
2
4
3
12
3
1503 1603 2004 2013
2403 2410 2420 3202 3204
3210 3212 3224 3239
Page 22
mm size relative